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SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  39

Bailea 34.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hatch 03.047 16033 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Derevensky 00.005 20034 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  36

Oreo 43.72 7 1 0 12NQ 1 0Bem 02.453 20023 0 0

Peak 26.68 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hill 04.014 20030 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  107 SCT:  38

Conagher 39.40 1 0 0 1NQ 0 0Senneff 12.722 24150 0 0

Cane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hill 00.001 24146 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40

Zephyr 63.70 23 1 0 51NQ 0 0Angle 01.8814 12005 0 0

Penne 45.45 5 3 2 35NQ 3 0Senneff 02.6415 12127 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  38

Frankie 43.01 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Barnum 02.869 16017 85 0

Trinje 43.96 5 0 0 10NQ 1 0Spooner 02.808 16006 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Domenicali 00.0010 16019 0 0

Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sroczynski 00.0011 16020 0 0

Barsony 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sulyck 00.0013 16021 0 0

Anka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barnum 00.0012 16129 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  36

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.003 20028 0 0

Callie 43.73 7 4 1 39NQ 2 0Conroy 02.884 20029 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  38

Garbo 41.90 3 3 1 26NQ 4 0Chardavoyne 03.011 24009 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.002 24147 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  147 SCT:  48

Brady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sroczynski 10.0061 08126 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45

Boogie Shoes 41.02 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Walter 03.5852 12128 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44

Roux 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schulz 10.0038 16130 0 0
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Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Selkin 10.0039 16132 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42

Spark 58.97 16 2 0 58NQ 0 0Franke 02.6825 20007 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0026 20139 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45

Canon 39.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Phillips 03.986 24142 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  147 SCT:  48

Brazen 46.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.1957 08063 100 1

Ivy 51.58 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Barnum 02.8560 08069 0 0

Lyra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rowe 00.0058 08065 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.0059 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  45

Coppelia 34.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rowe 04.3148 12072 100 10

Honey 52.27 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.8149 12073 0 0

Bocci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0051 12075 0 0

Angel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rowe 00.0050 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44

Guy 29.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brazeil 05.1731 16077 100 14

Reagan 31.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Senneff 04.8335 16083 100 12

MeMe 33.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sumrall 04.5434 16080 0 0

Poof 33.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Feldman 04.5537 16085 0 0

Preston 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cush 00.0030 16076 0 0

Spell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brennan 00.0032 16078 0 0

Shepermint 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weed 00.0033 16079 0 0

Ratchet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cush 00.0036 16084 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42

Matrix 28.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weissberg 05.6422 20138 100 13

Gem 31.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Banask 04.988 20089 100 10

Pizzazz 35.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.447 20086 100 6

Maggie 36.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.3115 20100 100 5

Riot 43.17 1 3 1 23NQ 0 0Hill 03.669 20091 0 0

Scoot 29.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 05.3210 20092 0 0

Nemesis 30.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 05.1512 20095 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Calabrese 10.0013 20098 0 0

Kindle 45.72 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.4614 20099 0 0

Sanchi 35.35 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Davis 04.4716 20102 0 0

Wei-wei 33.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mayer 04.6824 20104 0 0

Dozer 41.75 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Thompson 03.7817 20105 0 0

Keelie 30.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 05.1718 20106 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hoekstra 10.0019 20107 0 0

Ruby 39.20 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Banask 04.0320 20109 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0023 20110 0 0
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Vivi 39.90 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Hoekstra 03.9621 20137 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0011 20093 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45

Shambhu 30.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.183 24114 100 14

Snoopy 33.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Selkin 04.735 24140 100 11

Lobo 34.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Davis 04.631 24112 100 10

Micah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chardavoyne 10.002 24113 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.004 24115 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  41

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ryder 00.009 16013 0 0

Ace 28.88 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ryder 03.708 16011 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  107 SCT:  43

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Murphy 10.006 20015 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  43

Panzer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gambill 10.005 20003 0 0

Darci 56.19 13 0 0 26NQ 2 0Biercuk 02.246 20014 0 0

Drew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Murphy 10.007 20125 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  50

Ari 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0029 20124 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  147 SCT:  53

Scout 32.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rowe 04.5166 04037 100 20

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  147 SCT:  50

Razzle 46.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herr 03.1665 08119 100 3

Zippity 41.77 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Sroczynski 03.5264 08042 0 0

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0062 08039 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0063 08040 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49

Lynus 32.88 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Selkin 04.6554 12046 0 0

Jasmine 38.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.9955 12047 0 0

Cooper 43.34 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.5356 12121 0 0

Clash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0053 12045 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  47

Pierce 39.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.9947 16058 100 7
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Abby 40.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.9445 16055 100 6

Sassafras 45.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.4442 16050 100 1

Ziva 46.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.4341 16049 100 0

Sage 47.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnum 03.3544 16054 100 0

Lexie 33.45 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Daunt 04.7246 16057 0 0

Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.0040 16048 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nekvasil 00.0043 16051 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  50

Ace 40.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.9027 20060 100 9

Ganesha 36.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.2928 20062 0 0
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